
Critical Dimensions in mm - Ver. 2.53

HS6160 | 105mm Multi Function Hand-Shower

Universal Fixtures™

Technical Diagram 

SPECIFICATIONS:

・ABS Construction
・Scrub nozzles to easily clean water sediment
・2.0 GPM Flow Rate
・Includes backflow prevention check valve

Ø
105

Ø
9

0

243

27

www.�ussofaucets.com


